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HEISE 
" Edw J retd h1153 Hexem Av 
Heisler Paul L (Ruth S) carp h3044 Coffey 

La 
Heitmeyer F h850 Russell Av Apt D 1 
" G L h1039 Butte Dr 
Heitz Berta Mrs psychiatric tech h4941 Sea 

Wolfe Dr 
" Margt h88 Hendley St 
Heizer David M (American Orthopedic) 

rNovato 
Helbach Georgia (Wid Bert) retd r871 

Sonoma Av Apt E 
Helberg Wm T rep State Dept Of Mtr 

Vehicles r2233 Midway Dr 
Helbig Max (Barbara) carp N W P Rr Co 

Pac h2715 Sebastopol Rd 
Held Deborah studt hl851 Salem Av Apt 23 
" Gregory M studt r1427 Parsons Dr 
" Robt F (Lucile) tchr Cook Junior High Sch 

h1427 Parsons Dr 
" Russell exec chef Los Robles Lodge rRio 

Nido 
Helderle Nancy bkpr Mc Phail's Inc r1000 

Buckeye Rd 
Helgesen Byrnjulf H (Frances A) cement 

mason Whitey Worley Cement Contr 
h935 Spencer Av 

Helgren Edw (Nedra C) retd h3636 Hoen Av 
" Edw Jr r3636 Hoen Av 
" Gene P (Kathy) gas sta atndt hl55 Elaine 

Dr 
" James D r3636 Hoen Av 
Heller John H (Linda) elk Safeway Stores 

h337 College Av 
" Leonard (Heller's Instrument Wks) h1050 

Janero Dr 
" Robt (Edna) h2111 Fremont Dr 
" Wm disposal wkr County Rd Comnr 

rPetaluma 
Heller's Instrument Works (Leonard Heller) 

1050 Janero Dr 
Helleskov Erik M (Marian C) whsemn Neet 

Awning h822 Wright St 
Hellhake Robt R (Nancy J) emp Western 

Elec h3704 Spring Creek Dr 
Hellman M h966 Borden Villa Dr Apt 104 
Hellstrom Marva co-dir Ebronix Learning 

Center rSebastopol Calif 
Helm Ann Mrs nurse Somoma State Hosp 

h615 Davis St 
" Frank F (Aloma E) rep San Jose Steel Co 

h3385 Glen Echo Dr 
" John D emp PO h4451 Miles Av 
" Rhoda F Mrs tchr Red Wood Empire 

Junior Academy h716 Sunny Manor 
Way 

" Shelly florist Lazy Daisy F1orist rRohnert 
Park 

" Venita Mrs cook h401 Aileen Av 
Helman Ethel retd h2708 Valley Center Dr 
Helmick A J mgr Lumbermans Mtge r647b 

Cherry St 
" Beatrice (Bea's Beauty Salon) r1152 

Harvard Dr 
" Lawrence L (Beatrice J) tool & die mkr 

Clover Casting h1152 Harvard Dr 
Helmke Margerite J (Wid Albert) retd h339 

10th St 
Helmo Theo (Millie) retd h4133 Sebastopol 

Rd 

205 

HELMY 
Helmy Mary Ann Mrs mgr Wikiup Golf Club 

r38 Larkfield Maples Ct 
" Raymond (Mary Ann) mgr Wikiup Golf 

Club r38 Larkfield Maples Ct 
Helsen Robt (Sherry) sis rep Kelloggs h936 

Estes Dr 
Heltemes Kenneth (Mariane E) carpet 

installer h2619 Wawona Dr 
Heltezen Ada M (Esther) (Mayette Manor) 

h3300 Mayette Av 
Helzer James F Jr (Susan G) h2550 Tuscan 

Dr 
Hembd Dennis M (Jennifer) eng Standard 

Structures h5013 Underwood Dr 
Hembree Ellery D (Margt J) car slsmn Babe 

Wood Used Car Lot h623 Green Way 
" Fodie (Wid Leon F) h311a South E St 
" James W (Gloria J) water supt City Water 

Dept h2326 Yulupa Av 
" Mildred Mrs store mgr The Salvation 

Army Thrift Store r300 Stoney Point Rd 
Apt 160 

Hemenover Harriett h810 Yulupa Av Apt 
16 

Hemenway Donald W (Carol A) mech De 
Bonis & Esposti Garage h2101 F1oral 
Way 

Hemingson Edw (Marcella) h1517 Heather 
Dr 

Hemminger Evelyn Mrs h237 Pear La 
Hemphill Barbara A h582 Silva Av 
" David mtcemn County Rd Comnr 

rAnnapolis 
Henak Donald (Patricia J) (Port-0-Call Bar) 

h17 Ascot Dr 
Henchman Helen h431b 8th St 
Henderson Alvin E Jr (Sharon E) sales mgr 

West Bend Co h3443 Hoen Av 
" Bill W (Donna F) rec elk Emporium h5928 

Chandler Ct 
" Cecelia M Mrs bkpr Robt S Huntington 

h1117 Hahman Dr 
" Cecil I, (Shirley M) carp Ed Doty Constn 

h614 Leo Dr 
" Cyril L (Dorothy J) (Henderson's) h2027 

Hawthorne Ct 
" Daisy r2149 Hearn Av 
" Dennis (Linda) studt h2735 Tachevah Dr 

Apt 30 
" Dennis K (Barbara) installer Coggins Fence 

& Supply Inc h4862 Occidental Rd 
" Dennis L studt r5937 Y erba Buena Rd 
" E H (Opal A) retd h5080 Rincon Av 
" Elvin T pres The Elephant Laundry Co Inc 

r46 Sussex Dr 
" Ernest R (Virginia L) (Henderson's Auto 

Center) h5937 Y erba Buena Rd 
" Esther Mrs h650 Mill St 
" F1ora Mrs retd h506 B Street 
" Francine G asst Paul V Bartholow Jr 

r111a 10th St 
" Geo 0 (Harriet) retd h57 Blue Jay Way 
" Gladys M Mrs (Healthmore Rest Home) 

h2643 Stony Point Rd 
" J Lloyd (Violette El retd hll 7 Oak 

Shadow Dr 
" Joe H (Johnston & Henderson) r2320 

Hidden Valley Dr 
" John studt r2027 Hawthorne Ct 
" John I (Cora C) retd h2230 Oak Hill Dr 
" John T studt r401 Denton Way 
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